y n y j x i y n
Quad SPST CMOS Analog Switches
General Description
Maxim's MAX332, DG202 and DG212 are normally
open, quad single-pole-single-throw (SPST) analog
switches. These CMOS switches can be continuously
operated with power supplies ranging from ±4.5V to
±18V. Maxim guarantees that the MAX332 and

• Monolithic, Low Power CMOS Design
. Features
Ordering Information
PART TEMP. RANGE PACKAGE
MAX332MJE -55°C to +125°C 16 Lead CERDIP
DG202C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice
DG202CJ 0°C to +70°C 16 Lead Plastic DIP
DG202CSE 0°C to +70°C 16 Lead Small Outl ine
DG202CK 0°C to +70°C 16 Lead CERDIP
DG202BSE -25°C to +85°C 16 Lead Small Outl ine
DG202BK -25°C to +85°C 16 Lead CERDIP
DG202AK -55°C to +125°C 16 Lead CERDIP
DG212C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice
DG212CJ 0°C to +70°C 16 Lead Plastic DIP
DG212CSE 0°C to +70°C 16 Lead Small Outl ine
Pin Configuration